
130907 RESULTS JV BOYS

BOYS JUNIOR VARSITY A and B (2,000 meters)

Overall 

Place
Name Last Name First School Boat Time Event Heat Place

1 Lee Alexander IOL IR 5 10:07.65 BJVA 1

2 DiMarchi Dylan PUN PP 6 10:18.44 BJVA 2

3 Namba Liam PUN PP 4 10:21.54 BJVA 3

4 Kaluhiwa Preston KSK KK 7 10:47.75 BJVA 4

5 McGivern Matt P5 no# red Fenn 11:08.94 BJVA 5

6 Cockett Will KSK KK 21 (MM 21) 11:15.26 BJVA 6

7 Kessler Chase IOL 19 11:16.32 BJVA 7

8 Freitas James PUN PP 1 11:17.53 BJVA 8

9 Teruya Hayden IOL IR 2 11:20.32 BJVA 9

10 Heckman Robert PUN PP 2 11:20.71 BJVA 10

11 Voeller Taylor KSK KK 11 11:23.13 BJVB 1

12 Mau McKenna KSK KK 6 11:35.34 BJVA 11

13 Siegfried Ethan PUN PP 17 11:37.79 BJVA 12

14 Pang Jonathan PUN PP 2 11:39.02 BJVB 2

15 Ingoglia Ian PUN PP 8 11:47.39 BJVA 13

16 Winchester Pikai IOL no# white Fenn 11:55.61 BJVA 14

17 McFarlane Jacob IOL no# V10 11:59.18 BJVB 3

18 Yamada Chase P5 PC 7 12:01.47 BJVA 15

19 Wise Christopher "Chris" KSK KK 10 12:13.02 BJVA 16

20 Caliwag Brandon P5 PC 14 12:15.56 BJVA 17

21 Lavatai Luc IOL IR 8 12:17.21 BJVB 4

22 Hedrick Noah PUN PP 12 (212) 12:21.79 BJVB 5

23 McComas Brent P5 PC 5 12:25.97 BJVA 18

24 Mayo Ashton "Kaulana" KSK KK 2 12:31.00 BJVA 19

25 Catalan Andrew Ace IOL IR 6 12:34.89 BJVB 6

26 Brown James "Kimo" PUN PP 22 12:36.13 BJVA 20

27 Burton Eric P5 no# yellow Fenn 12:36.88 BJVA 21

28 Lim Roy PUN PP 6 12:39.07 BJVB 7

29 Hense-Dorroh Ocean MPI MM 6 12:53.74 BJVA 22

30 Jung Ethan MPI MM 8 12:57.68 BJVA 23

31 Yamura Jared PUN PP 22 13:07.62 BJVB 8

32 Cameron Carter KSK KK 5 13:08.48 BJVB 9

33 Ogihara Jo PUN PP 1 13:23.52 BJVB 10

34 Heineman Tom LJA no# 13:54.05 BJVB 11

35 Silva-Novite Kealeloa "Ale" KSK KK 3 13:59.61 BJVB 12

36 Yen John MPI MM 5 14:08.82 BJVA 24

37 Moss Logan PUN PP 14 14:13.74 BJVB 13

38 Kana'iaupuni-Naff Nainoa LJA no# green 14:20.75 BJVB 14

39 Wunderlich August PUN PP 5 14:22.31 BJVB 15

40 Chireev Konstantin MPI MM 16 14:23.18 BJVB 16

41 Bowman Phillip LJA LL 3 14:24.15 BJVB 17

42 Webb Nainoa LJA LL 17 14:37.57 BJVB 18

43 Krause William PUN PP 13 15:16.57 BJVB 19

44 Harbour Ramsey LJA no# 15:50.51 BJVB 20

45 Gaspar-Takahashi Nainoa KSK KK 16 (6) 16:22.79 BJVB 21

46 Kaalakea Daniel P5 PC 7 16:30.73 BJVB 22

47 Owens Troy MPI MM 4 17:35.82 BJVB 23

Kea George-James "Keoki" KSK scr BJVB

Djordjevic Nenad P5 scr BJVB

Tibbetts Thomas "Nathan" PUN scr BJVA
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130907 RESULTS JV BOYS

Overall 

Place
Name Last Name First School Boat Time Event Heat Place

BOYS JUNIOR VARSITY A (2,000 meters)

1 Lee Alexander IOL IR 5 10:07.65 BJVA 1

2 DiMarchi Dylan PUN PP 6 10:18.44 BJVA 2

3 Namba Liam PUN PP 4 10:21.54 BJVA 3

4 Kaluhiwa Preston KSK KK 7 10:47.75 BJVA 4

5 McGivern Matt P5 no# red Fenn 11:08.94 BJVA 5

6 Cockett Will KSK KK 21 (MM 21) 11:15.26 BJVA 6

7 Kessler Chase IOL 19 11:16.32 BJVA 7

8 Freitas James PUN PP 1 11:17.53 BJVA 8

9 Teruya Hayden IOL IR 2 11:20.32 BJVA 9

10 Heckman Robert PUN PP 2 11:20.71 BJVA 10

12 Mau McKenna KSK KK 6 11:35.34 BJVA 11

13 Siegfried Ethan PUN PP 17 11:37.79 BJVA 12

15 Ingoglia Ian PUN PP 8 11:47.39 BJVA 13

16 Winchester Pikai IOL no# white Fenn 11:55.61 BJVA 14

18 Yamada Chase P5 PC 7 12:01.47 BJVA 15

19 Wise Christopher "Chris" KSK KK 10 12:13.02 BJVA 16

20 Caliwag Brandon P5 PC 14 12:15.56 BJVA 17

23 McComas Brent P5 PC 5 12:25.97 BJVA 18

24 Mayo Ashton "Kaulana" KSK KK 2 12:31.00 BJVA 19

26 Brown James "Kimo" PUN PP 22 12:36.13 BJVA 20

27 Burton Eric P5 no# yellow Fenn 12:36.88 BJVA 21

29 Hense-Dorroh Ocean MPI MM 6 12:53.74 BJVA 22

30 Jung Ethan MPI MM 8 12:57.68 BJVA 23

36 Yen John MPI MM 5 14:08.82 BJVA 24

Tibbetts Thomas "Nathan" PUN scr BJVA
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130907 RESULTS JV BOYS

Overall 

Place
Name Last Name First School Boat Time Event Heat Place

BOYS JUNIOR VARSITY B (2,000 meters)

11 Voeller Taylor KSK KK 11 11:23.13 BJVB 1

14 Pang Jonathan PUN PP 2 11:39.02 BJVB 2

17 McFarlane Jacob IOL no# V10 11:59.18 BJVB 3

21 Lavatai Luc IOL IR 8 12:17.21 BJVB 4

22 Hedrick Noah PUN PP 12 (212) 12:21.79 BJVB 5

25 Catalan Andrew Ace IOL IR 6 12:34.89 BJVB 6

28 Lim Roy PUN PP 6 12:39.07 BJVB 7

31 Yamura Jared PUN PP 22 13:07.62 BJVB 8

32 Cameron Carter KSK KK 5 13:08.48 BJVB 9

33 Ogihara Jo PUN PP 1 13:23.52 BJVB 10

34 Heineman Tom LJA no# 13:54.05 BJVB 11

35 Silva-Novite Kealeloa "Ale" KSK KK 3 13:59.61 BJVB 12

37 Moss Logan PUN PP 14 14:13.74 BJVB 13

38 Kana'iaupuni-Naff Nainoa LJA no# green 14:20.75 BJVB 14

39 Wunderlich August PUN PP 5 14:22.31 BJVB 15

40 Chireev Konstantin MPI MM 16 14:23.18 BJVB 16

41 Bowman Phillip LJA LL 3 14:24.15 BJVB 17

42 Webb Nainoa LJA LL 17 14:37.57 BJVB 18

43 Krause William PUN PP 13 15:16.57 BJVB 19

44 Harbour Ramsey LJA no# 15:50.51 BJVB 20

45 Gaspar-Takahashi Nainoa KSK KK 16 (6) 16:22.79 BJVB 21

46 Kaalakea Daniel P5 PC 7 16:30.73 BJVB 22

47 Owens Troy MPI MM 4 17:35.82 BJVB 23

Kea George-James "Keoki" KSK scr BJVB

Djordjevic Nenad P5 scr BJVB
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